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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 APARNA PAUL C K  PAULSON (FTHR) PULLAMPARAYIL, 
AVARMA, 

MULAKULAM, 
PERUMBADAVAM, 

686665, VAIKOM

  

2 29/12/2025 ARYA SABU Febin  S Vijay (HSBN) Sushama Bhavan, 
Kothanalloor, 
Kothanalloor, 

Kothanalloor, 686632, 
Kaduthuruthi

  

3 29/12/2025 ADITHYAN BINU BINU RADHAMANI 
(FTHR)

306 ELAVANATTU 
THRIKKAYIL, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

4 29/12/2025 S 
MADHUSOODANAN 

NAIR 

P S VASUDEVAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

359-B 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 MATHEW THOMAS THOMAS (MTHR) KOONATH, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

NJEEZHOOR P O, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

6 29/12/2025 SAVITHRI V T S 
MADHUSOODANAN 

NAIR (HSBN)

359-B 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI, 686632, 
MEENACHIL

  

7 29/12/2025 ANJU APPUKUTTAN APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) KATTUVETTIYEL, 
ANDOOR, PALA, 

PALAKKATTUMALA, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

8 29/12/2025 ABHIMANUE BINU BINU RADHAMANI 
(FTHR)

306 ELAVANATTU 
THRIKKAYIL, 
KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

9 29/12/2025 JOMCY JOHNY JOHNY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALAYIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

10 29/12/2025 ATHIRA SURESH SURESH B (FTHR) 355 Edayadikarottu, 
Kalathoor, 

Kuravilangadu, 
kalathoor  P O, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

11 29/12/2025 KESIYA JIJU JIJU PAUL (FTHR) NIRAPPIL, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 

686571, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 ASWATHY SURESH SURESH B (FTHR) 355 Edayadikarottu, 
Kalathoor, 

Kuravilangadu, 
Kalathoor P O, 686633, 

Meenachil

  

13 29/12/2025 KAILASH  N S SURESH  N M (FTHR) 20/450 NIRAVANA, 
VELLASSERY, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

14 29/12/2025 KRISHNA PRAMOD PRAMOD (FTHR) MANNIDAPARAMBIL, 
POOZHIKOL, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL, 686604, 

VAIKOM

  

15 29/12/2025 DIVYA BINOY BINOY C (FTHR) DIVYA NIVAS, 
NETAJI LINE, 

KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARY, 

686632, MEENACHIL

  

16 29/12/2025 LITIN THOMAS THOMAS  (FTHR) POTHEMMAKIYIL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR EAST P 
O, 686634, 

MEENACHIL

  

17 29/12/2025 ANUSHA REGHU REGHU N K (FTHR) NELLIKUNNEL, 
THAMARAKKADU, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

18 29/12/2025 K J YOHANNAN YOHANNAN  
POULOSE (FTHR)

13/437, KAPIKKADU, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 686611, 
VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

19 29/12/2025 Salim P M E M  Subaidha (WIFE) 34A, Appanchira, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

poozhikol, 686604, 
Vaikom

  

20 29/12/2025 SARANYA SURESH A E SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

ERUMATHANATHU, 
AREEKKARA, 
UZHAVOOR, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

21 29/12/2025 E M Subaidha Salim P M (HSBN) 34A, Appanchira, 
Kaduthuruthy, 

poozhikol, 686604, 
Vaikom

  

22 29/12/2025 JISHA GEORGE SANEESH 
ZACHARIAS (HSBN)

KOOTTUMALA, 
VAYALA, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
VAYALA, 686587, 

MEENACHIL

  

23 29/12/2025 AMAL V THOMAS THOMAS P J (FTHR) VATTAPPARAYIL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

24 29/12/2025 Sarau M Remya M Shaji (MTHR) Manackaparambil, 
Kapickadu, Muttuchira, 
Kallara, 686611, Vaikom

  

25 29/12/2025 MAYAMOL K N ARUN T A (HSBN) KUPPAKKARATHADATHIL 
- BARSANA, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARY, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

26 29/12/2025 Elizabeth Soby Soby  Jacob  (FTHR) Thurmathil (H), 
Karikode, Peruva, 
Karikode, 686610, 

Kaduthuruthy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

27 29/12/2025 Kripa Mariya Joy Joy Mathew (FTHR) Plathara, Kalathoor, 
Kanakkari, Kalathoor, 

686633, Meenachil

  

28 29/12/2025 Nandhana R Nair Smitha Rajesh  (MTHR) yedhunandhanam, 
kallampara, kannakari, 
Kurumulloor, 686632, 

Meenachil

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


